Anlage 2
1. Nachtragshaushalt
fur das Rechnungsjahr 2013

Wasser- und Bodenverband "Untere Peene"
Demminer LandstralRe 9

17389 Anklam

Haushaltsplan

Verwaltungshaushalt

Einnahmeansatz-alt
+ Einnahmen-Nachtrag
Einnahmenansatz-neu

Ausgabenansatz-alt
+ Ausgaben-Nachtrag
Ausgabenansatz-neu

1.052.500,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.053.700,00 €

1.052.500,00 €
1.200,00 €
1.053.700,00 €

Vermogenshaushalt

Einnahmeansatz-alt
+ Einnahmen-Nachtrag
Einnahmenansatz-neu

Ausgabenansatz-alt
+ Ausgaben-Nachtrag
Ausgabenansatz-neu

1.003.600,00 €
18.000,00 €
1.021.600,00 €

1.003.600,00 €
18.000,00 €
1.021.600,00 €




